RP Billing Detail - Sep 2020

Date

2020-06-30
2020-07-30
2020-07-30
2020-08-11
2020-08-12
2020-08-12
2020-08-12
2020-08-20
2020-08-21
2020-08-21
2020-08-25
2020-08-25
2020-08-25
2020-08-26
2020-08-26
2020-08-26
2020-08-26
2020-08-26
2020-08-26
2020-08-26
2020-08-26
2020-08-26
2020-08-26
2020-08-27
2020-08-27
2020-08-27
2020-08-27
2020-08-27
2020-08-28
2020-08-28
2020-08-31
2020-08-31
2020-08-31
2020-08-31
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-01

Co No

530
530
810
810
810
810
810
530
480
480
530
810
810
260
810
810
210
210
810
810
810
810
810
210
210
210
480
810
810
810
460
60

60

60

810
810
210
160
60

810

Acct No

55254
55285
71600
77675
57506
57506
57506
100
7085
7085
030
50011
52033
72150
13340
75250
69150
69150
76000
76000
77575
77575
77575
38132
91570
91570
6155
69000
57510
67200
43012
91020
91020
91020
67350
67350
90010
67675
60010
72100

Order No

55111
55813
55821
55997
56045
56046
56047
56202
56220
56222
56286
56292
56305
56317
56330
56335
56340
56343
56344
56345
56346
56347
56348
56356
56374
56377
56390
56395
56407
56410
56424
56506
56507
56508
56514
56515
56521
56522
56528
56529

User

Lee Owen

Lee Owen
Cynthia Jones
Tracy Lowery

STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
Candace Potestivo

Eric Krisko
Eric Krisko

Krystin Wolschleger

Mary Bitzer

Joshua Cobbett

Cherry Ebi
Sharice Reed

Teresa Wenzlick

Lynette Lind
Lynette Lind
Bobbi O
Bobbi O
Bobbi O
Bobbi O
Bobbi O

Cheryl Newsham

Deb Bowen
Deb Bowen
Eric Krisko

Kimberly Gunsell
STEPHANIE BENDER
Rebecca Stevens

Rhonda Conley
Stacey Engberg
Stacey Engberg
Stacey Engberg
Timery Smith
Timery Smith

Jackie Heintskill
Lynette Birchmeier

Prajesh Patel
amber jones

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
500
500
2000
500
500
500
500
250
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
500
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
500
250
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
250
1000
500
1000

RP Cost

26.00
26.00
78.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
44.00
26.00
44.00



RP Billing Detail - Sep 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-02
2020-09-02
2020-09-02
2020-09-02
2020-09-02
2020-09-02
2020-09-02
2020-09-02
2020-09-03
2020-09-03
2020-09-03
2020-09-03
2020-09-03
2020-09-04
2020-09-04
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-09
2020-09-10
2020-09-10
2020-09-10
2020-09-10
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11

Co No

810
810
810
260
810
810
160
60

810
810
810
530
810
810
480
210
810
210
60

810
60

810
110
110
110
810
810
810
810
810
480
460
460
460
210
810
310
810
810
810

Acct No

72100
72100
72100
60330
64050
64050
90110
36810
58020
69640
69640
55262
13340
13340
7067
91020
81053045566430
38010
30160
65250
36710
72300
90200
90200
90200
17805
17805
17805
17805
75150
7040
63250
43010
43010
69430
68025
26815
51025
68025
68025

Order No

56530
56531
56532
56536
56539
56540
56548
56549
56551
56555
56556
56559
56591
56594
56598
56603
56609
56640
56653
56671
56675
56676
56687
56688
56689
56694
56695
56696
56699
56707
56729
56737
56738
56739
56757
56764
56774
56779
56780
56781

User

amber jones
amber jones
amber jones
Laura Atsoff
Pamela Dietrich
Pamela Dietrich
Kelli Quinn
Denise Maginity
Kathy Warshefski
Autumn Scherzer
Autumn Scherzer
Lee Owen
Sharice Reed
Sharice Reed
Eric Krisko

Lisa Dryzga
Melissa Hayes
Cheryl Newsham
Tera Knoll
Danielle Cahoon
Marguerite Pardy
Angela Stevenson
Leslie Russell
Leslie Russell
Leslie Russell
Keisha Pointer
Keisha Pointer
Keisha Pointer
Keisha Pointer
Jennifer Wheeler
Eric Krisko
Rhonda Conley
Rhonda Conley
Rhonda Conley
Cami Demo
Chelsey Johnson

melissa lawrukovich

April Fenn
Chelsey Johnson
Chelsey Johnson

Job Type

Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card
Business Card

Qty
1000
2000
2000
1000
1000
1000
250
500
500
1000
1000
1000
500
500
250
250
500
250
500
500
500
1000
500
500
500
500
500
1000
500
1000
500
1000
500
1000
1000
500
2000
500
500
500

RP Cost

44.00
78.00
78.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
17.00
17.00
26.00
17.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
26.00
44.00
44.00
26.00
78.00
26.00
26.00
26.00



RP Billing Detail - Sep 2020 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-09-11 810 68025 56782 Chelsey Johnson Business Card 250 17.00
2020-09-14 360 75550 56795 Michelle Gillis Business Card 500 26.00
2020-09-14 810 67500 56798 ashley d Business Card 1000 44.00
2020-09-14 810 67500 56799 ashley d Business Card 1000 44.00
2020-09-14 810 67500 56800 ashley d Business Card 1000 44.00
2020-09-14 210 28590 56801 Lori Majeske Business Card 250 17.00
2020-09-14 260 71650 56803 Danielle Sowers Business Card 1000 44.00
2020-09-15 60 36810 56816 Denise Maginity Business Card 500 26.00
2020-09-15 530 060 56817 Abby Gucwa Business Card 500 26.00
2020-09-15 810 66000 56818 Kim Brass Business Card 1000 44.00
2020-09-15 810 69375 56819 Katie Jacobs Business Card 1000 44.00
2020-09-15 110 90010 56830 Margie McQuarrie Business Card 250 17.00
2020-09-15 260 60320 56833 Laura Atsoff Business Card 250 17.00
2020-09-15 260 60320 56834 Laura Atsoff Business Card 1000 44.00
2020-09-15 260 60320 56835 Laura Atsoff Business Card 500 26.00
2020-09-15 810 91100 56839 James Smith Business Card 250 17.00
2020-09-16 54506 68275 56848 Cheryl Weaver Business Card 250 17.00
2020-09-16 60 91120 56849 Samantha Larr Business Card 500 26.00
2020-09-16 810 57008 56855 Jennifer Dennert Business Card 5000 180.00
2020-09-16 810 57008 56856 Jennifer Dennert Business Card 2000 78.00
2020-09-16 810 57008 56859 Jennifer Dennert Business Card 500 26.00
2020-09-16 210 38121 56860 Cheryl Newsham Business Card 250 17.00
2020-09-16 460 0796 56864 Mary C. Ruhiman Business Card 1000 44.00
2020-09-17 60 94032 56881 Lisa Semeyn Business Card 500 26.00
2020-09-17 480 7001 56883 Eric Krisko Business Card 250 17.00
2020-09-17 810 57008 56891 Sara Krupp Business Card 1000 44.00
2020-09-17 810 17805 56909 Carrie Gnatkowski Business Card 250 17.00
2020-09-17 810 17805 56910 Carrie Gnatkowski Business Card 250 17.00
2020-09-17 810 17805 56911 Carrie Gnatkowski Business Card 250 17.00
2020-09-18 480 7404 56922 Eric Krisko Business Card 500 26.00
2020-09-18 810 50013 56930 Aimee Wallrath Business Card 500 26.00
2020-09-18 810 72750 56941 Cynthia Jones Business Card 1000 44.00
2020-09-21 810 68150 56965 Riegle Press Business Card 5000 180.00
2020-09-23 810 58020 57026 Kathy Warshefski Business Card 1000 44.00
Total b 4000.00
2020-07-16 810 71350 55441 Jannine LaDuke #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2020-08-10 810 53521 55985 Kristina Cox #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-08-10 530 55283 55990 Corinna Kranz #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00



RP Billing Detail - Sep 2020 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-08-18 810 54504 56152 Amanda VanDeusen #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-08-19 60 36010 56170 chad chunko #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2020-08-21 810 17805 56207 Carrie Gnatkowski #10 Regular Envelope 1500 54.00
2020-08-21 810 73150 56218 Sheryl Weiler #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-08-24 810 50509 56271 nicole jones #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-08-26 260 72150 56316 Cherry Ebi #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-08-27 810 56048 56389 Laurie Ferris #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-08-28 810 51015 56398 Victoria Tijerina #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-08-28 810 68150 56400 Cheryl Walker #10 Regular Envelope 5000 180.00
2020-08-28 810 72050 56415 carol miller #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-09-02 810 69640 56558 Autumn Scherzer #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-09-03 810 63600 56596 Kristal Johnson #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2020-09-04 480 8165 56634 Lori Pidick #10 Regular Envelope 5000 180.00
2020-09-04 260 90200 56635 LORI LOLL/ RAYVON DEFNRegular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-09-08 810 66150 56692 Kathy Nedorw #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-09-08 810 17805 56693 Keisha Pointer #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-09-10 530 27250 56720 Deb House #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-09-10 810 54504 56731 April Fenn #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-09-11 810 81053047566420 56753 Rebecca White #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-09-11 210 90010 56755 Jackie Heintskill #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-09-14 360 75550 56793 Michelle Gillis #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-09-14 810 72300 56797 Angela Stevenson #10 Regular Envelope 2000 72.00
2020-09-15 810 72250 56813 Jenna DeRieu #10 Regular Envelope 2500 90.00
2020-09-15 530 55283 56824 Corinna Kranz #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-09-17 60 60030 56879 Tammy Sagamang #10 Regular Envelope 1000 36.00
2020-09-17 810 50509 56898 nicole jones #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
2020-09-21 810 75475 56945 Teresa Wenzlick #10 Regular Envelope 500 18.00
Total el 1404.00
2020-08-21 510 8837 56215 Jamie Wark #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/Pae&xs}ik 84.00
Total el0 84.00
2020-08-18 310 27245 56145 Carrie Wheeler #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&600ity 50.00
2020-09-04 810 77300 56632 Hannah Howard #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&600ity 50.00
2020-09-04 810 77300 56633 Hannah Howard #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&600ity 50.00
2020-09-10 310 27245 56735 Carrie Wheeler #10 Window Envelope - Left Window/S&600ity 50.00
Total ell 200.00



RP Billing Detail - Sep 2020 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-08-03 810 57008 55876 Jennifer Dennert #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2020-08-17 810 51025 56109 Laura Yager #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
2020-09-17 810 50509 56899 nicole jones #10 Regular Envelope - Security 1000 44.00
Total el2 132.00
2020-07-30 460 10510 55811 Regina Oneal #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1500 63.00
2020-08-21 260 72000 56204 MICHELLE GALATI #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 1000 42.00
2020-09-18 10 90069 56924 Ryan Davis #10 Window Envelope - Left Window 2000 84.00
Total e2 189.00
2020-08-13 10 14735 56055 Melissa Howard 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 1000 35.50
2020-08-13 10 14735 56056 Melissa Howard 6 x 9 Small Booklet Envelope 1000 35.50
Total e5 71.00
2020-09-23 60 91245 57011 Ashley Yotkois 9 x 12 Large Catalog Envelope 500 25.50
Total e9 25.50
2020-08-21 10 90110 56221 Jennifer OGrady Courtesy Reply Envelope 1000 65.00
Total ec 65.00
2020-09-02 810 69640 56557 Autumn Scherzer Letterhead 500 0.00
2020-09-09 810 73850 56704 Elizabeth Schuster Letterhead 2000 0.00
2020-09-09 810 73850 56705 Elizabeth Schuster Letterhead 2000 0.00
2020-09-11 210 90010 56754 Jackie Heintskill Letterhead 500 0.00
2020-09-15 210 38121 56836 Cheryl Newsham Letterhead 100 0.00
Total | 0.00
2020-09-28 60 10000 57121 365 0.00
2020-09-28 60 10000 57122 250 0.00
2020-09-28 60 10000 57123 250 0.00
2020-09-28 110 31170 57124 20 0.00
2020-09-28 810 63600 57125 20 0.00
2020-09-28 810 51559 57126 20 0.00
2020-09-28 60 25420 57127 12 0.00
2020-09-28 460 25420 57128 8 0.00
2020-09-28 210 90300 57129 3000 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Sep 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-09-28
2020-09-28
2020-09-28
2020-09-28
2020-09-28
2020-09-28
2020-09-28
2020-09-28
2020-09-28
2020-09-28
2020-09-28
2020-09-28
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30

Co No

410
60

60

410
410
410
410
810
210
410
810
60

10

460
210
110
210
410
60

60

510
510
210
310
310
310
310
310
310
210
810
510
510
510
510
210
810
810
810
810

Acct No

6300
91870
90540
3616
3616
3616
3616
17805
24020
7660
17805
90540
90010
17805
90300
17800
35010
8601
91695
90010
8837
8837
36510
642840
642840
642840
642840
642840
642840
43560
17805
8837
8837
8837
8837
90300
51521
53045
69150
64500

Order No  User Job Type

57130
57131
57133
57135
57137
57141
57143
57145
57146
57147
57149
57152
57217
57218
57219
57220
57221
57222
57223
57224
57225
57226
57227
57230
57231
57232
57233
57234
57235
57236
57237
57238
57239
57240
57241
57242
57243
57244
57245
57246

Qty
250
6000
300
150
150
150
250
250
150
30

600
81

250

200
240
521
88

125
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
250
250
100
100
100
100
25

12

20

20

20

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Sep 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30
2020-09-30

Co No

810
810
60
810
810
810
810
810
460
60
60
60
210
810
810
70
70
210
60
210
210
810
210
510
210
210
110
210
810
70
70
510
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
70

Acct No

51025
51025
350050
69200
53544
69430
69430
75550
0795
17805
30014
91020
90600
17805
17805
90600
90600
90010
92050
90010
90010
69580
90300
8837
25425
60705
90300
90600
17805
90600
90600
8837
17805
17805
17805
36810
26300
36810
43010
90600

Order No  User Job Type

57247
57250
57251
57252
57253
57254
57255
57256
57257
57258
57259
57260
57261
57262
57263
57264
57265
57266
57267
57268
57269
57270
57271
57273
57274
57275
57276
57277
57278
57279
57280
57281
57282
57283
57284
57285
57289
57290
57291
57292

Qty

N BB

20
20
20

N

20
500
200
250
250
2275
1150
150

50
70
64
2200

12

w

900
2275
2275
400

= N

20

800
261

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Sep 2020 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-09-30 460 25420 57295 7500 0.00
Total m 0.00
2020-08-04 260 71150 55881 tiffany mclaughlan Brochures 1 0.00
2020-08-14 810 81053013566430 56096 Melissa Hayes Brochures 1 0.00
2020-08-14 810 81053045566430 56097 Melissa Hayes Brochures 1 0.00
2020-08-17 810 75150 56130 Jennifer Wheeler Brochures 3 0.00
2020-08-24 160 30245 56270 Julie Emerson Brochures 10 0.00
2020-08-25 810 77575 56295 Bobbi O Brochures 10 0.00
2020-08-25 810 77575 56296 Bobbi O Brochures 8 0.00
2020-08-26 810 17805 56312 Doris Adair Brochures 1 0.00
2020-08-26 810 58020 56313 Kathy Warshefski Brochures 1 0.00
2020-08-26 60 91570 56332 Sateesha Poplar Brochures 1 0.00
2020-08-26 60 30170 56334 Jennifer Sear Brochures 1 0.00
2020-08-27 160 23830 56349 Sharon Mack Brochures 2 0.00
2020-08-27 60 36810 56351 Denise Maginity Brochures 100 0.00
2020-08-28 480 7815 56401 Lori Pidick Brochures 20 0.00
2020-08-31 60 23020 56461 Cindy Weller Brochures 100 0.00
2020-08-31 210 30010 56500 MarcL Neumann Brochures 8 0.00
2020-08-31 60 31010 56505 Meaghan Oprisiu Brochures 3 0.00
2020-08-31 160 67200 56510 Rebecca Stevens Brochures 2 0.00
2020-09-01 60 90110 56527 Mark Schutte Brochures 48 0.00
2020-09-01 160 37210 56533 Kristin Masters Brochures 200 0.00
2020-09-02 810 72250 56550 Deanna Sisman Brochures 100 0.00
2020-09-03 60 23020 56583 Cindy Weller Brochures 100 0.00
2020-09-03 210 91020 56593 Lisa Dryzga Brochures 100 0.00
2020-09-03 210 91020 56597 Lisa Dryzga Brochures 200 0.00
2020-09-03 810 17805 56599 Keisha Pointer Brochures 1 0.00
2020-09-03 810 54500 56600 Keisha Pointer Brochures 10 0.00
2020-09-03 810 17805 56601 Keisha Pointer Brochures 5 0.00
2020-09-08 60 22620 56677 Tracy Hawk Brochures 9 0.00
2020-09-08 60 27250 56678 Tracy Hawk Brochures 3 0.00
2020-09-08 110 90200 56690 Leslie Russell Brochures 1000 0.00
2020-09-08 810 90356 56691 Alysiah Mitchell-Wallac8rochures 10 0.00
2020-09-09 60 30170 56711 Ann Southworth Brochures 50 0.00
2020-09-09 10 26815 56716 melissa lawrukovich  Brochures 1 0.00
2020-09-09 310 26815 56717 melissa lawrukovich  Brochures 2 0.00
2020-09-10 260 91160 56722 David Gaffney Brochures 6 0.00
2020-09-10 260 91160 56723 David Gaffney Brochures 6 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Sep 2020 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-09-10 810 77300 56730 Hannah Howard Brochures 500 0.00
2020-09-10 260 34010 56732 Todd Wolney Brochures 20 0.00
2020-09-10 160 24495 56733 Lori Wood Brochures 50 0.00
2020-09-10 810 54510 56736 Kevin McNutt Brochures 1 0.00
2020-09-10 1075 10000 56742 Kerri St Clair Brochures 3000 0.00
2020-09-11 310 33000 56777 Shannon Pierce Brochures 1 0.00
2020-09-11 810 33000 56783 Shannon Pierce Brochures 2 0.00
2020-09-14 810 68325 56791 Debra Osmer Brochures 2 0.00
2020-09-14 810 68325 56792 Debra Osmer Brochures 12 0.00
2020-09-14 810 69990 56806 jill uhouse Brochures 1 0.00
2020-09-14 810 69990 56808 jill uhouse Brochures 1 0.00
2020-09-14 210 33010 56809 Emma Miller Brochures 1000 0.00
2020-09-15 810 71000 56820 tiffany mclaughlan Brochures 2 0.00
2020-09-15 810 75550 56822 Michelle Gillis Brochures 4 0.00
2020-09-15 60 14355 56825 Jeffrey Young Brochures 20 0.00
2020-09-15 810 50013 56827 Aimee Wallrath Brochures 100 0.00
2020-09-15 810 75550 56838 Michelle Gillis Brochures 4 0.00
2020-09-16 810 67350 56857 Timery Smith Brochures 200 0.00
2020-09-16 210 90010 56865 Emma Miller Brochures 5 0.00
2020-09-16 260 72000 56873 MICHELLE GALATI Brochures 1 0.00
2020-09-16 60 36810 56876 Denise Maginity Brochures 2 0.00
2020-09-17 810 56048 56888 Laurie Ferris Brochures 100 0.00
2020-09-17 810 17805 56908 Carrie Gnatkowski Brochures 2 0.00
2020-09-18 810 69430 56923 Cami Demo Brochures 3 0.00
2020-09-19 60 20210 56943 Lisa Bolanowski Brochures 150 0.00
2020-09-21 160 28580 56949 Chanae Houska Brochures 500 0.00
2020-09-21 60 91570 56952 Sateesha Poplar Brochures 1 0.00
2020-09-21 810 57008 56959 Jennifer Dennert Brochures 4 0.00
2020-09-21 810 90356 56976 Alysiah Mitchell-Wallac8rochures 20 0.00
2020-09-22 810 13340 57003 Susan Theakston Brochures 1 0.00
2020-09-23 60 91245 57012 Ashley Yotkois Brochures 300 0.00
2020-09-23 210 90300 57015 Emma Miller Brochures 100 0.00
2020-09-24 260 72150 57045 Cherry Ebi Brochures 1 0.00
2020-09-24 810 66000 57049 Kim Brass Brochures 1 0.00
2020-09-25 850 10021 57095 Deborah Conlon Brochures 11 0.00
2020-09-28 810 75550 57119 Michelle Gillis Brochures 4 0.00
2020-09-28 810 69580 57153 Jodi LaPlant Brochures 4 0.00
2020-09-28 260 60330 57168 Judy Fago Brochures 4 0.00
Total ob 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Sep 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-07-09
2020-08-18
2020-08-26
2020-08-26
2020-08-27
2020-08-27
2020-08-28
2020-08-31
2020-08-31
2020-08-31
2020-08-31
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-01
2020-09-02
2020-09-02
2020-09-02
2020-09-02
2020-09-02
2020-09-02
2020-09-02
2020-09-02
2020-09-02
2020-09-02
2020-09-03
2020-09-03
2020-09-03
2020-09-03
2020-09-03
2020-09-04

Co No

60
810
60
210
60
60
60
60
810
810
810
810
480
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
810
60
810
810
810
810
60
60
60
60
60
60
210
810
810
60
110
110
60
60

Acct No

21620
69000
23060
69150
21620
32011
90200
23080
69600
69600
69640
67500
8165

50002
53037
53037
53037
53037
73150
43560
69200
43560
50013
65100
52526
51559
30014
30014
30014
30014
30014
30155
69100
77300
63600
23070
21600
30325
30010
91900

Order No

55279
56139
56326
56341
56354
56357
56421
56426
56476
56478
56509
56511
56512
56513
56516
56517
56518
56519
56523
56524
56525
56534
56535
56537
56538
56541
56542
56543
56544
56545
56546
56552
56553
56576
56595
56602
56625
56626
56630
56631

User

Samantha Chene
Kimberly Gunsell
Stacy LaForest
Lynette Lind
Samantha Chene
Jennifer Dixon
Mary Everett
Darlene Maguire
Jodi LaPlant
Jodi LaPlant
Autumn Scherzer
ashley d

Lori Pidick
colleen taraskavage
Cindy Powers
Cindy Powers
Cindy Powers
Cindy Powers
Sheryl Weiler
shirley liddell
Dawn Ward
shirley liddell
Aimee Wallrath
Shannon Pierce
Dawn Caspers
Becky Jurish
Lisa Ardanowski
Lisa Ardanowski
Lisa Ardanowski
Lisa Ardanowski
Lisa Ardanowski
Deborah Terrian
Theda Simmonds
Hannah Howard
Kristal Johnson
Marie Schwerin
Carla Ryder
Carla Ryder
Vicki Stebner
Denise Kowalski

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
100
100
200
20
100
50
5000
500
500
100
500
2500
24
500
500
1000
500
500

500
1000
500
500
100
500

1000
1000
500
1000
40
100
1000
1000
500
100

1000
1000

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Sep 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-09-04
2020-09-04
2020-09-04
2020-09-04
2020-09-04
2020-09-04
2020-09-04
2020-09-04
2020-09-04
2020-09-04
2020-09-04
2020-09-04
2020-09-04
2020-09-04
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-08
2020-09-09
2020-09-09
2020-09-09
2020-09-09
2020-09-09
2020-09-09
2020-09-10
2020-09-10
2020-09-10
2020-09-10
2020-09-10
2020-09-10

Co No

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
530
530
530
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
260
810
810
810
810
810
810

Acct No

69100
69100
69990
54524
56040
69230
69230
69260
69260
69260
69260
69260
69260
69260
75075
060

060

060

65250
65250
65400
69680
69990
69375
63550
63550
69000
69000
50009
54510
54510
64050
73000
14765
72550
72750
72600
53037
53037
53037

Order No

56636
56637
56638
56639
56641
56642
56643
56644
56645
56646
56648
56649
56650
56652
56666
56667
56669
56670
56672
56673
56681
56682
56683
56684
56685
56686
56697
56698
56700
56701
56702
56703
56712
56718
56719
56721
56724
56725
56726
56727

User

Theda Simmonds
Theda Simmonds
jill uhouse

Kristin Fudge
Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Diana Garver
Abby Gucwa

Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek
Danielle Cahoon
Danielle Cahoon
Lynn Kreiner
Katie Jacobs
Katie Jacobs
Katie Jacobs
Stephanie Kennedy
Stephanie Kennedy
Kimberly Gunsell
Kimberly Gunsell
Mary Bitzer

Kevin McNutt
Kevin McNutt
Pamela Dietrich
TINA PLAUTZ
Rayvon Dean
Tracy Spencer
Cynthia Jones
Tracy Spencer
Cindy Powers
Cindy Powers
Cindy Powers

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
2500
1000
500
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

100
500
500
500
500
1000
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
1000
10
500
500
2500
500
100
500
1000
1000
1000

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Sep 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-09-10
2020-09-10
2020-09-10
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-11
2020-09-13
2020-09-14
2020-09-14
2020-09-14
2020-09-14
2020-09-14
2020-09-14
2020-09-14
2020-09-14
2020-09-14
2020-09-14
2020-09-15
2020-09-15

Co No

310
60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60

60

60

810
810
810
810
60

810
810
60

60

810
310
210
60

810
810
60

810
810
60

810
810
60

60

810
810

Acct No

52526
30010
17805
64100
64100
64100
64100
73150
73150
73150
73000
73150
30510
30510
30510
77150
69100
69100
69100
43560
69100
69100
43560
43560
63550
33000
21600
23080
50009
68325
30310
52033
71650
30155
72250
50002
32113
32113
69000
69000

Order No

56728
56734
56741
56743
56744
56745
56746
56747
56748
56749
56752
56758
56759
56760
56761
56763
56765
56766
56767
56768
56769
56770
56771
56772
56773
56776
56778
56784
56786
56790
56794
56796
56802
56804
56807
56810
56811
56812
56814
56815

User

Dawn Caspers
Vicki Stebner

Deb Oldenburg
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Sheryl Weiler
Sheryl Weiler
Sheryl Weiler
TINA PLAUTZ
Sheryl Weiler
Patricia Peterson
Patricia Peterson
Patricia Peterson
Kimberly Spychalski
Theda Simmonds
Theda Simmonds
Theda Simmonds
shirley liddell
Theda Simmonds
Theda Simmonds
shirley liddell
shirley liddell
Kristal Johnson
Shannon Pierce
MarcL Neumann
Darlene Maguire
Mary Bitzer

Debra Osmer
Bethany Crunk
Joshua Cobbett
Danielle Sowers
Deborah Terrian
Deanna Sisman
colleen taraskavage
Jodi Peterman
Jodi Peterman
Kimberly Gunsell
Kimberly Gunsell

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty

500
100
1000
1000
1000
1000
100
100
100
10
500
2500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
500
1000
1000
500
500
500
100
1000
1000

100
100

500
1000
1000
1000
36
100
100

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Sep 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-09-15
2020-09-15
2020-09-15
2020-09-15
2020-09-15
2020-09-15
2020-09-15
2020-09-15
2020-09-16
2020-09-16
2020-09-16
2020-09-16
2020-09-16
2020-09-16
2020-09-16
2020-09-16
2020-09-16
2020-09-16
2020-09-16
2020-09-16
2020-09-16
2020-09-16
2020-09-16
2020-09-16
2020-09-16
2020-09-17
2020-09-17
2020-09-17
2020-09-17
2020-09-17
2020-09-17
2020-09-17
2020-09-17
2020-09-17
2020-09-17
2020-09-17
2020-09-17
2020-09-17
2020-09-17
2020-09-17

Co No

60
360
460
60
60
60
54506
54506
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
210
110
810
810
810
810
810
810
260
810
810
810
60
530
530
530
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810

Acct No

23040
75550
10510
43560
43560
30110
68275
68275
72500
72550
72550
72550
17805
17805
67600
50013
69100
30325
69260
69280
69250
69230
69800
69040
72000
50013
50013
50002
36810
060

060

060

17805
17805
17805
17805
17805
17805
17805
17805

Order No

56821
56823
56829
56831
56832
56840
56841
56842
56844
56845
56846
56847
56850
56851
56858
56861
56862
56866
56867
56868
56869
56870
56871
56872
56874
56880
56885
56886
56887
56892
56893
56894
56895
56897
56900
56901
56902
56903
56904
56905

User

jacqueline silva
Michelle Gillis
Regina Oneal
shirley liddell
shirley liddell
Vicki Stebner
Cheryl Weaver
Cheryl Weaver
Tracy Spencer
Tracy Spencer
Tracy Spencer
Tracy Spencer
Doris Adair

Doris Adair
Timery Smith
Aimee Wallrath
Theda Simmonds
pamela freeland
Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee

Verna Lee
MICHELLE GALATI
Aimee Wallrath
Aimee Wallrath
colleen taraskavage
Denise Maginity
Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek

Tim Zurek

Carrie Gnatkowski
Carrie Gnatkowski
Carrie Gnatkowski
Carrie Gnatkowski
Carrie Gnatkowski
Carrie Gnatkowski
Carrie Gnatkowski
Carrie Gnatkowski

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
15
100
5000
500
500
50
500
500

100
100
100
1000
1000
100
500
1000
10
100
100
100
100
100
100
500
500
500
500
100
100
100
100
500
500
1000
1000
100
1000
500
1000

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Sep 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-09-17
2020-09-17
2020-09-18
2020-09-18
2020-09-18
2020-09-18
2020-09-18
2020-09-18
2020-09-18
2020-09-18
2020-09-18
2020-09-18
2020-09-18
2020-09-18
2020-09-18
2020-09-18
2020-09-19
2020-09-21
2020-09-21
2020-09-21
2020-09-21
2020-09-21
2020-09-21
2020-09-21
2020-09-21
2020-09-21
2020-09-21
2020-09-21
2020-09-21
2020-09-21
2020-09-21
2020-09-22
2020-09-22
2020-09-22
2020-09-22
2020-09-22
2020-09-22
2020-09-22
2020-09-22
2020-09-22

Co No

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
60
60
110
60
60
810
810
810
60
110
810
810
60
60
60
60
60
60
810
810
810
810
810
810
110
810
810
810
810
810
60
60

Acct No

17805
17805
64050
64050
65250
72375
69680
73250
43560
43560
30010
36810
36810
52526
52526
77025
20210
30345
69680
69680
30510
91570
91570
91570
91570
91570
69990
64050
17805
69990
69680
51025
30325
26815
51015
51015
51015
51015
20410
20410

Order No

56906
56907
56912
56913
56914
56915
56916
56917
56918
56919
56920
56925
56926
56927
56928
56929
56942
56944
56946
56947
56957
56962
56967
56969
56970
56972
56973
56974
56975
56977
56980
56983
56987
56988
56989
56990
56991
56992
56995
56996

User

Carrie Gnatkowski
Carrie Gnatkowski
Pamela Dietrich
Pamela Dietrich
Danielle Cahoon
Lisa Barton

Katie Jacobs
Holly Reibel
shirley liddell
shirley liddell
Tessa Bartle
Denise Maginity
Denise Maginity
Dawn Caspers
Dawn Caspers
Brianne Jaeger
Lisa Bolanowski
cheyenne hornung
Katie Jacobs
Katie Jacobs
Patricia Peterson
Sateesha Poplar
Sateesha Poplar
Sateesha Poplar
Sateesha Poplar
Sateesha Poplar
jill uhouse
Pamela Dietrich
Carrie Gnatkowski
jill uhouse

Katie Jacobs
Laura Yager
pamela freeland
melissa lawrukovich
Victoria Tijerina
Victoria Tijerina
Victoria Tijerina
Victoria Tijerina
Sandie Hintze
Sandie Hintze

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
1000
1000
500

500
100
500
100
500
500

100
500
500
500
500

10
500
500
500
100
500
500
100
1000
100
100
500
100
100

500
500
1000
500
100
20
500

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Sep 2020 (Cont)

Date

2020-09-22
2020-09-22
2020-09-22
2020-09-23
2020-09-23
2020-09-23
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-24
2020-09-25
2020-09-25
2020-09-25
2020-09-25
2020-09-25
2020-09-25
2020-09-25
2020-09-25

Co No

810
530
60

810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
160
310
260
810
810
60

260
260
310
810
810
810
810
810
810
810
210
810
810
110
110
110
260
260
810
810

Acct No

69990
060
30210
65150
56048
56048
64100
64100
64100
64100
64100
64100
73150
73150
67200
8437
72150
72150
72150
30014
60320
60320
8389
57506
57506
57506
57506
71000
71000
71000
58903
65100
69375
30350
30360
28550
72000
72000
50509
50509

Order No

56998
57000
57002
57010
57016
57017
57028
57029
57030
57031
57032
57033
57038
57039
57040
57042
57044
57046
57048
57050
57056
57057
57061
57062
57063
57064
57065
57066
57067
57068
57071
57073
57078
57082
57083
57084
57088
57089
57090
57091

User

jill uhouse

Tim Zurek

Melissa Grobbel
Andrea Condit
Laurie Ferris

Laurie Ferris
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Shannon Pierce
Sheryl Weiler

Sheryl Weiler
Rebecca Stevens
Jennifer Teeling
Cherry Ebi

Cherry Ebi

Cherry Ebi

Lisa Ardanowski
Laura Atsoff

Laura Atsoff

Andrea Mercer
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
STEPHANIE BENDER
tiffany mclaughlan
tiffany mclaughlan
tiffany mclaughlan
Laurie Ferris
Shannon Pierce

jill uhouse

Carla Ryder

Carla Ryder

Carla Ryder
MICHELLE GALATI
MICHELLE GALATI
nicole jones

nicole jones

Job Type
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms
Forms

Qty
500
100

100
100
100
100
100
1000
1000
100
500
500
500
2500
1000
500
500
500
1000
1000
1000
500
500
500
500
100

500
100
100
100

N

500
500
1000
1000

RP Cost

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



RP Billing Detail - Sep 2020 (Cont)

Date CoNo AcctNo Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-09-28 810 73000 57106 TINA PLAUTZ Forms 1000 0.00
2020-09-28 810 53037 57115 Kristin Fudge Forms 100 0.00
2020-09-28 810 65150 57116 Andrea Condit Forms 500 0.00
2020-09-28 810 50509 57120 nicole jones Forms 1000 0.00
2020-09-28 810 77250 57132 Julie Hawkins Forms 500 0.00
2020-09-28 810 77250 57134 Julie Hawkins Forms 500 0.00
2020-09-28 810 77250 57136 Julie Hawkins Forms 500 0.00
2020-09-28 810 77250 57138 Julie Hawkins Forms 500 0.00
2020-09-28 810 77250 57139 Julie Hawkins Forms 500 0.00
2020-09-28 810 77250 57140 Julie Hawkins Forms 500 0.00
2020-09-28 60 23060 57154 Stacy LaForest Forms 15 0.00
2020-09-28 60 23060 57155 Stacy LaForest Forms 1000 0.00
2020-09-28 60 23060 57156 Stacy LaForest Forms 1000 0.00
2020-09-28 260 60330 57158 Judy Fago Forms 100 0.00
2020-09-28 260 60330 57159 Judy Fago Forms 100 0.00
2020-09-28 260 60330 57160 Judy Fago Forms 100 0.00
2020-09-28 260 60330 57161 Judy Fago Forms 100 0.00
2020-09-28 260 60330 57162 Judy Fago Forms 100 0.00
2020-09-28 260 60330 57163 Judy Fago Forms 100 0.00
2020-09-28 260 60330 57164 Judy Fago Forms 100 0.00
2020-09-28 260 60330 57165 Judy Fago Forms 100 0.00
2020-09-28 260 60330 57166 Judy Fago Forms 100 0.00
2020-09-28 260 60330 57167 Judy Fago Forms 100 0.00
2020-09-28 810 51563 57172 Becky Jurish Forms 100 0.00
2020-09-28 810 51563 57173 Becky Jurish Forms 100 0.00
2020-09-28 810 51563 57174 Becky Jurish Forms 100 0.00
2020-09-28 810 51563 57175 Becky Jurish Forms 500 0.00
2020-09-29 260 14765 57177 Rayvon Dean Forms 100 0.00
2020-09-29 60 20210 57179 Lisa Bolanowski Forms 6 0.00
Total of 0.00
2020-08-26 810 69150 56331 Lynette Lind Pocketfolders - Basic 250 0.00
2020-08-26 810 90352 56333 Nicholas Briguglio Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-08-31 460 43010 56425 Rhonda Conley Pocketfolders - Basic 300 0.00
2020-09-02 160 90110 56547 Kelli Quinn Pocketfolders - Basic 300 0.00
2020-09-03 110 24485 56620 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-09-03 110 30320 56621 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2020-09-03 110 30325 56622 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-09-03 110 30340 56623 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00



RP Billing Detail - Sep 2020 (Cont)

Date CoNo Acct No Order No  User Job Type Qty RP Cost
2020-09-03 110 30345 56624 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 150 0.00
2020-09-04 810 69260 56651 Verna Lee Pocketfolders - Basic 50 0.00
2020-09-08 60 90110 56674 Mark Schutte Pocketfolders - Basic 300 0.00
2020-09-15 260 0174 56843 Allison Taormina Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
2020-09-17 810 50509 56896 nicole jones Pocketfolders - Basic 10000 0.00
2020-09-21 260 90110 56979 Deborah Townsend-AblRmitketfolders - Basic 400 0.00
2020-09-25 110 21600 57079 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 400 0.00
2020-09-25 110 30360 57081 Carla Ryder Pocketfolders - Basic 100 0.00
Total p 0.00
2020-08-28 810 16000 56402 Ashley West 1 0.00
2020-09-09 810 54524 56708 Kristin Fudge 2 0.00
2020-09-09 810 54524 56709 Kristin Fudge 1 0.00
2020-09-09 810 52512 56713 melissa lawrukovich 1 0.00
2020-09-09 810 26815 56714 melissa lawrukovich 2 0.00
2020-09-09 810 26815 56715 melissa lawrukovich 2 0.00
2020-09-11 810 33000 56775 Shannon Pierce 1 0.00
2020-09-15 810 75250 56828 Teresa Wenzlick 1 0.00
2020-09-15 810 75550 56837 Michelle Gillis 13 0.00
2020-09-18 810 69780 56921 Melinda Adams 1 0.00
2020-09-21 810 57008 56964 Jennifer Dennert 1 0.00
2020-09-23 810 72000 57013 MICHELLE GALATI 1 0.00
2020-09-25 810 75150 57085 Jennifer Wheeler 1 0.00
Total S 0.00
Shipping Costs 124.04



